Fage i [ lement Air-Hurst

Fattcrn Namc:
Dcsignccl By:

Compangz
Copgright:
Fabric:

Sizc:

E_Icmcnt Air~Hur5t

Michele Sagetta
[Heaven and [ arth Designs LLC

2011 ®
| inen 25, White

350w X 4”74”1’1 Stitches

25 Count, 14w X 18-7/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch

Numbcr Color

®

n > SN

12

B DO EEE MO EEffEEEEfEEEEEEEOCONEND

K X 08 NN\ & @ 1 »oovooJEBBUEUS X = D> < o9k &8 —

2

NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NNNNNDNDNNDNDNNNDNDNN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
158
162
168
169
301
509
310
30
312
517
318
%22
%26
356
400
402
413
414
415
453
498
517
518
519
535
597
646
é47
6438
762
780

Dustg Kosc~UL \/Y DK
Cornﬂower BIUC—MD \/Y DK

Blue-ULVY LT
Pewter-VY LT
Pewter-l T
Mahogang—MD
Rose-DK.

Plack

Navy Blue-MD
Paby Blue-VY DK
chtcr Grag

Steel Gray-L T
Baby Blue-DK
Rose-VY DK
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Mahogan3~DK
Mahogan3~\/Y LT
Pewter Gray-DK.
5tcc| Gra3~DK
Pearl Gra3

Shell Gra3~LT
C}‘nristmas Rcd~DK
Wedgewood-DK.
Wedgewood~l_T
5‘(9 Blue

Ash Grag VY LT
Turquoisc

Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Grag~MD
Beaver Grag-LT
Pear Gray VY LT
Topaz-UIL VY DK
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Fage 2 [ lement Air-Iurst Michele Sagctta

Symbol Strancls THPC Numbcr Color

2 DMC 794 Cormqowcrblue~LT
DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
DMC 803 Baby Blue-(IL VY DK
DMC si3 Blue-l T

DMC si4 Garnet-DKC

DMC s19 Baby Pink-L. T
DMC s20 Royalblue:\/YDK
DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
DMC s25 Blue-DK

DMC 826 Blue-MD

DMC 844 Beaver Brown-( ]l DK
DMC 894 Carnation-VY LT
DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
DMC 919 Red Copper

DMC 920 COPPcr—MD

DMC 921 Copper

DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
DMC 931 Antiqucbluc~MD
DMC 932 An’cique Blue-l T
DMC 934 BIackAvocac{o Gireen
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-( 1. DK
DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
DMC 9¢i Dustg Rose-DK.
DMC 977 Golden Prown-| T
DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
DMC »042 Antiquc\/folet~LT
DMC %072 BeaverGray-\/YLT
DMC 3228  Salmon-DK

DMC 3350  Dusty Rose-(JL. DK
DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
DMC 3733 Dusty Rose

DMC 3750 AntiqueBIU@VYDK
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3766 FPeacock Blue-| T
DMC 3771 TerraCotta-(UL VY LT
DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
DMC 3776 Mahogany-|_ T
DMC 2778 TeraCottal T
DMC 3799 FPewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3807 Cornﬂower&lue
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Fage 3 [ lement Air-Hurst

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3824
38%0
%8% |
%8%2
%84
3842
2857
%858
3859
3860
3862
3866

Apricot~LT
Terra Cotta~MD
Rasp]:)crr3~DK
Raspberry-MD
Byaby Blue-Fale
Wec{gewood~DK
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Brown-CIL VY LT
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Fage 4 Flement Air-JJurst Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 2%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 162 752 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 148 27%5 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BEDMC 169 11517 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
B DMC 301 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 309 o o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 1814 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC i1 1988 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 312 4154 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
EDMC 317 6%45 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 318 4743 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 322 1135 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 326 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 356 286 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 400 i42 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 402 971 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 1277 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 414 4160 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 415 347% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 453 4090 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 498 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 517 118% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 518 1235 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 519 1531 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 535 1088 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 597 2952 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 646 1524 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 1800 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 448 1909 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 762 71%7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 780 i6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 794 38%8 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 799 i35 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3803 1212 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3813 787 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 E_lement Air~Hur5t Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC si4 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 819 4869 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
B DMC s20 589 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3823 2515 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 825 i740 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 826 456 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 844 718 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 894 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 902 113 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 918 80 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 919 88 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 i48 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 930 2562 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 931 16695 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
O DMC 932 15547 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.000
BDMC 934 58% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 938 160 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 929 26%9 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 941 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 977 io8 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 200 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3042 i9io0 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 5578 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 32328 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 8 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3371 729 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3722 41 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3733 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3750 2264 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3752 5181 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3766 25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3771 1721 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3773 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3776 412 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3778 587 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 i96% O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3807 227 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3824 2224 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 i49 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3831 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3832 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Flement Air-furst Michele Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3841 2372 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3842 1134 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
BDMC 3857 110 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3858 96 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3859 i22 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3860 555 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3866 1915 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



